【Station side】
【AGV side】
· Battery friendly CC/CV (constant current/ constant voltage) method is adopted.
· During charging, various errors can be displayed on the LED and output to the outside (communication function).
· Recharge function: While both heads are facing each other, recharging is started when the voltage drops to
  24V ± 0.5V after completion of charge.
· Over current, over voltage protection function: Charging stops when it exceeds a certain level.
· Monitor the battery temperature (thermistor monitoring function) and stops charging when the temperature

◆ Dsub25P  connector cable for I/O signal(Type code：RCS600-OP003)
◆ Power cable (Model: AYCS-212 BK)
◆ Various extension cables(Type code：Contact us for details)
◆ Battery connection cable
(Type code：For M6 terminal:RCS-CBL-M6-0_/For M8 terminal:RCS-CBL-M8-0_ ※ Each is 1m and 2m each. _ contains 1 or 2, which represents the cable length.)
◆ Output setting / 600W writing cable set (Type code : RCS600-OP004)
【Additional purchase model】
◆ Additional Dsub25P-Connector for start signal ON (Type code: RCS600-OP001)
◆ Additional thermistor (Type code：RCS600-OP002(Cable1.5m), RCS600-OP002EXT(Cable2.5m)
◆ Additional  ferrite core clamp  （Type code：E04SR401938)
Dr. Wireless Cat
Hello!
My name is Dr. Wireless Cat! How was the 600W charging system introduced this time?